XXXVII TROFEO NATACION "CIUDAD DE DOS HERMANAS"

DOS HERMANAS, 7/5/2022

Prueba 15
07/05/2022 - 13:30

Masc., 50m Braza

Benjamin Masc.
Lista de salida

AN
Serie 1 de 2, 13:30
3 OLMO PILARES, Adrian 11
4 CASADO GALLARDO, Alejandro 11
5 LORA CABALLERO, Angel 10
6 DE LARA INFIESTA, Rafael 11

Serie 2 de 2, 13:35
1 FERNANDEZ ESCARCENA, Hugo 10

2 GOMEZ GOMEZ, Roberto 10
3 BARBA MUNOZ, David 10
4 AGUILAR CONESA, Antonio 10
5 MONTIANO MORA, David 11
6 LOPEZ GALAN, Alejandro 10

C.N. Dos Hermanas
C.N. Dos Hermanas
C.N. Dos Hermanas
C.N. Dos Hermanas

C.D.N. Ciudad De Algeciras
C.N. San Juan

Fusion Colombino-Lepe

C.D.N. Ciudad De Algeciras
Fusion Colombino-Lepe

C.N. Caballa - Ciudad De Ceuta

7 MARTINEZ DE MORENTIN SANCHEZ, [11droC.N. Carmona

8 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, Pablo 10

C.N. San Juan

2555

1:03.01
51.30
48.99
48.13
48.42
49.82
57.15

1:03.60

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.72268
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